B-52
B
M
IL
L
IV
O
L

 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
To Order: (Specify Model Number)
Models with mV/V Output, MS33656-4 Fitting and Integral Connector
RANGE (psi) MODEL NUMBER PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS
Absolute Pressure: (Note: All Ranges Available in Absolute Pressure)
0 to 15 PX5000L1-015AV $750 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 25 PX5000L1-025AV 750 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 50 PX5000L1-050AV 750 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 100 PX5000L1-100AV 750 DP41-S, DP25-S
Gage Pressure: (Note: All Ranges also Available in Sealed Gage Pressure)
0 to 15 PX5000L1-015GV 750 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 25 PX5000L1-025GV 750 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 50 PX5000L1-050GV 750 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 100 PX5000L1-100GV 750 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 250 PX5000L1-250GV 750 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 500 PX5000L1-500GV 750 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 1,000 PX5000L1-1KGV 750 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 1,500 PX5000L1-1.5KGV 750 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 2,500 PX5000L1-2.5KGV 750 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 3,000 PX5000L1-3KGV 750 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 5,000 PX5000L1-5KGV 750 DP41-S, DP25-S
0 to 10,000 PX5000L1-10KGV 750 DP41-S, DP25-S
Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
To order Absolute Pressure, change “G” in the part number to “A”.  No additional charge.
To order Sealed Gage Pressure, change “G” in the part number to “S”.  No additional charge.
Ordering Examples:
1.)  PX5000L1-100AV is a 100 psi Absolute Pressure transducer, with a male pressure
connection per MS33656-4 and an integral electrical connector,  $750.  Mating Connector,
PTS06A-10-6S,  $47.00.
2.)  PX5000L1-5KSV is a 5,000 psi Sealed Gage Pressure transducer, with a male pressure
connection per MS33656-4 and an integral electrical connector,  $750.  Mating Connector,
PTS06A-10-6S,  $47.00.
� High Shock and Vibration
� 100,000 Hour MTBF
� 0.1% Stability for
18 months
� High Operating
Temperature -54° to
150°C  (-65° to 300°F)
� Solid State Reliability
� 5 Point Calibration
Standard
Applications
� Automotive Testing
� Gas Turbine Engines
� Flight Testing
� Aircraft
� Space Launch Vehicles
and Satellites
� Weapon Systems
PX5000 Series
mV/V Output
0-15 to 0-10,000 psi
0-1 to  0-700 bar
1 bar = 14.5 psi
1 kg/cm2 = 14.22 psi
1 Atmosphere = 14.7 psi =
29.93 inHg = 760.2 mmHg
HIGH PERFORMANCE PRESSURE
TRANSDUCER
ULTRA HIGH LONG TERM STABILITY
Model PX5000L1-3KGV
Shown Actual Size

A,G,S
A,G,S
A,G,S
A,G,S
A,G,S
A,G,S
A,G,S
A,G,S
A,G,S
A,G,S
A,G,S
A,G,S
V = mV/V Output  $750 CAL11 = 11 point NIST
traceable calibration +$150
Ordering Example:
1.) PX5003L1-100AV has a 350 ohm bridge, MS33656-4 male pressure port,  Bendix connector, 100 psi Absolute Pressure Range, and a
mV/V output, $750.  Mating Connector (not included) PTS06A-10-6S, $47.00.
2.) PX5000L1-5KSV-CAL11 has a 1000 ohm bridge, MS33656-4 male pressure port, Bendix connector, 5,000 psi Sealed Gage Pressure
Range, mV/V output and an 11 point NIST traceable calibration, $750+150= $900. Mating Connector (not included) PTS06A-10-6S, $47.00.
3.) PX5000L1-1KGV has a 1000 ohm bridge, MS33656-4 male pressure port, Bendix connector, 1,000 psi gage, a mV/V output and the
standard 5 point NIST Traceable Calibration, $750. Mating Connector (not included) PTS06A-10-6S, $47.00.
Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
*For 350Ω bridge
change Model to
PX5003
ELECTRICAL RECEPTACLE
BENDIX PTIH-10-6P (101)
(OR EQUIVALENT)
MATING CONNECTOR
BENDIX PTS06A-10-6S (SR)
(OR EQUIV.) NOT SUPPLIED
.688 ± .010
(17.47 ± .25)
WRENCH FLATS
1.96 MAX
(49.8).
1.01MAX
(25.7)
DIA.
PRESSURE FITTING
PER MS33656-4
.25 ±.01
(6.35 ± .25)
IDENTIFIED
IN THIS
AREA
Functions
POSITIVE INPUT
POSITIVE OUTPUT
NEGATIVE OUTPUT
NEGATIVE INPUT
SHORTED TO "D"
SHORTED TO "C"
Pins
A
B
C
D
E
F
Dimensions shown in Inches (mm)
pressure containment cavity.
Wetted Parts: 17-4 PH Stainless Steel
or 15-5 PH Stainless Steel
Pressure Fitting: 7⁄16-20 male per
MS33656-4
Mounting Sensitivity:
Less than 0.05% FSO change in zero
when mounted by the pressure port to a
manifold at a torque of 15 ft-lb on a solid
copper gasket
Mating Connector:
PTS06A-10-6S (Not Included)
Weight: 5 oz (145g) maximum
PX5000 pressure transducer, yet it
is competitively priced.  The result is
highest value - premium performance